June 4, 2013

University of Oregon
Office of Merchandising

Top Licensees 2009 A

Company/DBA

Columbia Sportswear

McKenzie by Sew-On

GFSI. Inc / Gear for Sports

Knights Apparel

T Line Design

Jansport, A Division of VF Qutdoor. Inc
T Shirt International TSI

Jones & Mitchell Sportswear. Inc.  BOXERCRAFT
Campus Drive Inc

Russell Athietic Brands. LLC

TLC Sportswear, Inc.

Colosseum Athletics. Inc.

Team Edition Apparel #4500

J. America. Inc.

MJ Soffe Co

Top of the World/Captivating Headwear
5th and Ocean Clothing Inc.

Next. Inc. Purchased by T-SHIRT INTERNATIONAL

Outdoor Cap Company

College Concepts Sports

Champion/CC Products/GFSI

MV Corporation / MV Sport/weatherproof Peyser
Twins Enterprises/47 Brand

College Kids

Cutter & Buck

MVP Advertising Products LLC

New Agenda / Perrin

Know-Wear by DP Design

Merge Left Inc / Imperial Headwear / Div of PAI
New Era Cap / Design Center
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Licensing Royalties

$60.153.54

$38.224.87
$34.989.60
$26.122.81
$25.828.38
$25.788.47
$21.,454.48
$18.825.54
$18.757.27
$17.455.25
$16.717.06
$14.774.74
$14.753.99
$12.419.72
$11.249.26
$9.318.17
$8.988.80
$8.826.77
$8.750.40
$7.329.29
$6.315.72
$5.023.50
$4.923.60
$4.557.48
$4.160.57
$4.035.13
$3.540.68
$3.349.60
$3.293.25
$3.284.59
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Current Year Kev

15402009
]

4722009
3012009
3032009
9032009
15182009
4892009
3852000
15842009
10132009
10752009
9022009
4932009
10352009
4082009
4992009
13782009
11382009
14212009
3062009
3562009
4222009
13542009
10282009
12322009
16792009
7182009
9912009
14722009
4262009



June 4, 2013 University of Oregon

Office of Merchandising

Top Licensees 2009 A

Company/DBA
Wideworld Sportswear. Inc.

R-Texx Enterprises Klutch

Vest Sportswear

Quterstuff Ltd / Genuine Stuff

Revn Spooner, Inc.

Camp David. Inc.

Triangle Graphics

G 1T Leather Fashions

Cotton Exchange purchased by MJ Soffe
PrintWear of Oregon / Studio 9

Antigua Group Inc

Creation of Demand / New Visions Creations. Inc,

Richardson Sports. Inc.

Vantage Custom Classics

Club Colors Inc. / Campus Casuals
U-Trau

Eugene Silkscreen / Satin Stitch

To The Game / Kudzu / Ashworth

Tri Lake Inc TL Sportswear

Essex Mfg.. Inc.

Quray Sportswear

Lakeshirts. Inc. Step Ahead Blue 84 Sunflower
Wildcat Retro Brands / Original Retro
P. Michael Inc / Jacquelin Collection
Leighton Daniel / Izod Collegiate
Kotis Designs

Fine World /ES / Apogee

Landau Uniforms

Tailgate Clothing Co

For Bare Feet FB

L & W Apparel Co.. Inc. / Legacy Athletic
Dodger Industries, Inc.

Wild West Shirt Works

Licensing Royalties

Page:

$3.250.65
$2.780.44
$2.576.82
$2.350.62
$2.309.48
$2.293.56
$2.268.86
$2.055.54
$1.422.26
$1.300.01
$1.223.48
$1.197.11
$1.085.76
$1.021.34
$1.012.40
$1.004.19
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$1.060.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00
$1.000.00

$953.42

$767.56

$683.47

$594.75
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Current Year Kev

16092009
16152009
10632009
9862009
14412009
2932009
5032009
15492009
3162009
4472009
2772009
15372009
4582009
6512009
15472009
14072009
8562009
8812009
11542009
12562009
14042009
16992009
17642009
18192009
18342009
18362009
18572009
18632009
18672009
6612009
8652009
14872009
5192009



June 4, 2013

Company/DBA
Kotis Designs

Dodger Industries. Inc.

Pacific Golf Accessories LLC

Butler Promotions

WeighOut / LimbGear

MGT Inc.

P. Michael Inc / Jacquelin Coliection
U-Trau

Proforma Fields & Associates

Wild West Shirt Works

Eugene Silkscreen / Satin Stitch

Cotton Gallery

University of Oregon

Office of Merchandising
Top Licensees 2010 A

Licensing Royalties
$619.51

$610.19
$500.00
$500.00
$£500.00
$500.00
$465.84
$406.98
$368.00
$273.46
$192.39

$50.00
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18362010
14872010

9652010
17222010
18882010
19812010
18192010
14072010
78902010

5192010

8562010
19012010



